YOUR DREAMS. WOVEN TOGETHER.
YOUR DREAMS. WOVEN TOGETHER.
PRODUCT LINE UP
ASAHI CHIKAI FAMILY
1:1 torque response
ACT ONE technology provides a 1:1 torque response,
in tortuous anatomies.
Shape of durable distal tip

ASAHI product information
for Android for iOS
Structure & Order Information
Product Name Product Code Outer Diameter Coating Usable Length Coil Length Radiopaque Length Tip Shape
ASAHI CHIKAI 008 WAIN-CKI-008-200 0.20/0.26mm
(0.008/0.010inch)
Hydrophilic Coating
(SLIP-COAT®) 180cm 200cm 9cm 9cm Straight
ASAHI CHIKAI 10
WAIN-CKI-10-200 0.26mm
(0.010inch)
Hydrophilic Coating
(SLIP-COAT®) 170cm 200cm 9.5cm 3cm Straight
WAIN-CKI-10-300 0.26mm
(0.010inch)
Hydrophilic Coating
(SLIP-COAT®) 170cm 300cm 9.5cm 3cm Straight
ASAHI CHIKAI X 010 AIN-CKX-10-200-R 0.26mm
(0.010inch)
Polymer Jacket 150cm /
Hydrophilic Coating
(SLIP-COAT®) 180cm
200cm 16cm 16cm Re-shapeable round
curve (25   angle)
ASAHI CHIKAI
WAIN-CKI-200 0.36mm
(0.014inch)
Hydrophilic Coating
(SLIP-COAT®) 170cm 200cm 30cm 5cm Straight
WAIN-CKI-200-RC 0.36mm
(0.014inch)
Hydrophilic Coating
(SLIP-COAT®) 170cm 200cm 30m 5cm
Round curve
WAIN-CKI-300 0.36mm
(0.014inch)
Hydrophilic Coating
(SLIP-COAT®) 170cm 300cm 30cm 5m Straight
WAIN-CKI-300-RC 0.36mm
(0.014inch)
Hydrophilic Coating
(SLIP-COAT®) 170cm 300cm 30cm 5cm
Round curve
ASAHI CHIKAI black
WAIN-CKI-200-BS 0.36mm
(0.014inch)
Polymer Jacket 150cm /
Hydrophilic Coating
(SLIP-COAT®) 170cm
200cm 30cm 3cm
Round curve
WAIN-CKI-200-BA 0.36mm
(0.014inch)
Polymer Jacket 150cm /
Hydrophilic Coating
(SLIP-COAT®) 170cm
200cm 30cm 3cm
Angled 900
ASAHI CHIKAI black 14
soft tip AIN-CKI-200-B-SFT 0.36mm
(0.014inch)
Polymer Jacket 150cm /
Hydrophilic Coating
(SLIP-COAT®) 170cm
200cm 30cm 3cm
Round curve
ASAHI CHIKAI black 18 WAIN-CKI-18-200-BS 0.45/0.36mm
(0.018/0.014inch)
Polymer Jacket 150cm /
Hydrophilic Coating
(SLIP-COAT®) 170cm